
５００ｍ（Ｓ）
順位 № 氏　　　名 所属 記  録 備　考
1 609 近内大祐 別海町 47.06
2 610 竹崎堅太 別海町 47.11
3 608 高橋晋也 標茶町 48.17
4 612 新浜優太 別海町 48.43
5 611 新浜伊吹 別海町 48.46
6 606 加藤文哉 釧路市 48.47
7 607 菅　健文 釧路市 49.11
8 615 橋場赴太 別海町 49.33
9 614 金子　章 別海町 49.79
9 616 田中友基 別海町 49.79
11 617 酒井宏人 別海町 51.67
12 605 上原悠馬 根室市 52.33
13 618 金子継実 別海町 52.42
14 613 田中翔也 別海町 52.74
15 602 辻　魁人 根室市 53.87
16 604 西村　弦 根室市 59.05
17 603 長野聖哉 根室市 66.90

601 鈴木大聖 根室市 NS

１０００ｍ（Ｓ）
順位 № 氏　　　名 所属 記  録 備　考
1 610 竹崎堅太 別海町 1:36.84
2 611 新浜伊吹 別海町 1:37.69
3 609 近内大祐 別海町 1:38.06
4 612 新浜優太 別海町 1:38.10
5 606 加藤文哉 釧路市 1:42.84
6 608 高橋晋也 標茶町 1:43.89
7 616 田中友基 別海町 1:44.04
8 607 菅　健文 釧路市 1:45.08
9 605 上原悠馬 根室市 1:47.54
10 615 橋場赴太 別海町 1:47.55
11 617 酒井宏人 別海町 1:47.61
12 614 金子　章 別海町 1:49.44
13 618 金子継実 別海町 1:49.78
14 613 田中翔也 別海町 1:55.37
15 602 辻　魁人 根室市 2:07.20
16 604 西村　弦 根室市 2:10.93
17 601 鈴木大聖 根室市 2:13.32
18 603 長野聖哉 根室市 2:13.36

2007/1/28小学男子

第46回東北海道スピードスケート大会

2007/1/27小学男子

第9回東北海道市町村対抗スピードスケート競技大会


